Indoor P3 LED Display Module Advertising Screen 192*192mm AC110V /
220V
Basic Information
China (Mainland)
TOPLED
CE FCC ROHS
P3
Negotiation
Negotiation
Fight case or Standard wooden box
10-15 working days after got deposit
L/C, D/A, D/P, T/T, Western Union,
MoneyGram
5000 Square Meter/Square Meters per
Month
Product Specification
SMD2121
Indoor
Full Color
192x192mm
64x64dots
800-900cd
1/32scan
Video,Graphics,Text,app,static
led screen module, waterproof led module
for m
ore products please visit us on highbrightnessleddisplay.com
Place of Origin:
Brand Name:
Certification:
Model Number:
Minimum Order Quantity:
Price:
Packaging Details:
Delivery Time:
Payment Terms:
Supply Ability:
LED Encapsulation:
Usage:
Color:
Module Size:
Module Resolution:
Brightness:
Scan:
Display Function:
Highlight:
Beijing Silk Road Enterprise Management Services Co.,LTD
highbrightnessleddisplay.com
O
ur Product Introduction
Product Description
High quality outdoor p3 led commercial advertising display screen led module
Specification:
Pixel Pitch 3mm
Pixel Density 111111dots/sq.m
Color Configuration 1R1G1B
LED Package SMD2121
Display Full Color
Module Size 192mm x 192mm
Module Resolution 64dots x 64dots
Drive Duty 1/32 Scan
Power DC 5V, AC110V-220V
Brightness ≥800-900 cd/sqm
Refresh Rate >1920HZ, adjustable by software
Power Input AC110V/ 220V
Max Power Consumption 550W/cabinet
Ave. Power Consumption 181.5W/cabinet
Temperature -40�~+65�
MTBF >10,000 Hours
Life Span >100,000 Hours
Control Method Synchronous, Asynchronous, 3G,WIFI,USB
Certificate CE, RoHS,ISO9001
Product Description:
1. High refresh rate for better picture quality
It uses over 1500Hz refresh rate that produces great quality,flicker free pictures without scan lines.
Delicate pictures can be delivered with great accuracy.
2. High Gray Scale--Better Picture
Outdoor LED Screen is manufactured by using best quality material ,purchased from most reputed vendors .
The final products feature supreme quality and offers best outputs. HIgh refresh rate and gray scale
ensures the picture quality remains seamless
3. Silence Operation --Low Power Consumption
Outdoor LED Screen is known for its silence operation and low power consumption .It is also known for fast heat dissipation
which will save more energy .Cut on the electricity expenses and help environment with this highly advanced advertising display.
Why so many clients choose us?
------Service
Our engineer will be on your service. We can give you technology support at any time.
We will be tracking your orders, from the pre-sale to the after-sale and also serve you in this process.
--------Price
Our price is based on the quantity, We have the basic price for one square meter. For each additional 5 square meter
will have a discount when beyond 10 square meter. What is more, free power and fan will send to you. The cabinet will be free.
--------Quality
Quality is our reputation, we have eight steps for our quality inspection, From material to the finished goods.
Quality is what we pursuit.
 8618888888888  andy@gmail.com  highbrightnessleddisplay.com
Room 402.Dongbao Building,No.19 Dongbao Road,Songjiang,Shanghai 201613,China
for m
ore products please visit us on highbrightnessleddisplay.com
Beijing Silk Road Enterprise Management Services Co.,LTD
O
ur Product Introduction